lighting mast systems 

with related accessories 

including foundation 

complete in all respects 

for new Arrjavv 33/11 

KV Sub-station at 

Mouza-Dankuni bill, 

Block-Chanditala-2 under 

Serampore (D) Division, 

WBSEDCL, in the 

district of Hooghly. 

10,27,769.00 

(Ten lac 

twenty seven 

thousand 

seven 

hundred sixty 

nine only) 

25,695.00 

(Twenty five 

thousand six 

hundred ninety five 

only) 

7,080.00 

(Seven 

thousand  

eighty 

only) 

[Including 

GST] 

As per 

delivery 

schedule 

mentioned in 

clause no. 18 

of the 

‘Section-B, 

General 

conditions of 

contract and 

specification 

for civil 

works’ 

1. In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website